
Royal Automobile Club Tourist Trophy for Historic Cars (Pre '63  GT)
RACE 17 - CLASSIFICATION - Silverstone - 26-28 July 2013

POS NO CL DRIVER CAR TIME LAPS GAP MPH BEST

Cars 57, 68 & 96 - DNS
Weather/Track: Sun/Dry

www.mstworld.com

Circuit Length = 3.6393 miles.
Silverstone

Start:  11:47      End:  12:35

Printed  -  12:40  Sunday, 28 July 2013

Clerk of Course: Stewards: Timekeeper:

60 Pearson/Oliver1 C Ferrari 250 SWB    47:30.398   18  82.62 2:33.102
1 Friedrichs/Hadfield2 D Aston Martin DP212    47:43.942   18      13.544  82.23 2:30.326
73 Cottingham/Smith3 D Jaguar E-Type    47:45.556   18      15.158  82.19 2:34.300
37 Drayson/Stretton4 D Aston Martin DB4 GT    48:59.949   18    1:29.551  80.11 2:37.257
17 Naismith5 INV Aston Martin DB4    49:06.158   18    1:35.760  79.94 2:37.663
75 Monteverde/Pearson6 INV Aston Martin DB4    49:13.366   18    1:42.968  79.74 2:37.135
147 Scragg7 D Jaguar E-type    49:14.231   18    1:43.833  79.72 2:36.730
85 Burton8 D Jaguar E-type    49:36.978   18    2:06.580  79.11 2:38.677
63 Minshaw/Venables9 D Jaguar E-Type    49:39.047   18    2:08.649  79.06 2:38.796
15 Winchester/Mallard10 A Ginetta G4    49:59.108   18    2:28.710  78.53 2:39.811
28 Gans11 A Lotus Elite S1    50:12.942   18    2:42.544  78.17 2:42.016
84 Clark/Bronson12 D Jaguar E-Type    47:33.014   17       1 LAP  77.96 2:41.675
66 Wood/Wood13 D Jaguar E-type    47:42.228   17       1 LAP  77.71 2:37.829
39 Wykeham/Emberson14 B Morgan +4 Supersports    47:42.778   17       1 LAP  77.69 2:41.793
26 Dalglish/Twyman15 D Aston Martin DB4GT    47:58.592   17       1 LAP  77.26 2:40.528
51 Truslove16 D Jaguar E-type    48:01.459   17       1 LAP  77.19 2:40.373
44 Burnett17 B Porsche 356 Pre A Coupe    48:07.001   17       1 LAP  77.04 2:43.554
8 Clark/Wills18 A Lotus Elite    48:31.652   17       1 LAP  76.39 2:43.621
55 Goldsmith/Goldsmith19 D Aston Martin DB4 GT    48:39.130   17       1 LAP  76.19 2:43.602
23 Stohrmann/Molitor20 A Lotus Elite    48:39.801   17       1 LAP  76.17 2:39.038
59 King/Plant21 B Morgan +4 Super Sports    48:58.072   17       1 LAP  75.70 2:44.873
64 Goble/Miller22 INV Aston Martin DB4    49:12.007   17       1 LAP  75.34 2:37.806
121 Allen/Reed23 INV Aston Martin DB2    49:13.702   17       1 LAP  75.30 2:45.009
21 Joy/Konig24 C Ferrari 250 SWB    49:15.538   17       1 LAP  75.25 2:42.367
16 Bryant/Dalglish25 A Lotus Elite S2    49:38.897   17       1 LAP  74.66 2:40.766
29 Dean/Skipworth26 D Jaguar E-Type    49:39.883   17       1 LAP  74.64 2:42.838
43 Maxted-Page27 B Porsche 356 B Carrera GT 2    49:58.780   17       1 LAP  74.17 2:49.070
31 Caron28 C Austin Healey 3000 Mk 1    49:59.945   17       1 LAP  74.14 2:50.059
14 Garside/Weston29 A Lotus Elite    50:05.316   17       1 LAP  74.01 2:45.899
41 Quinn/Eastick30 D Jaguar E-Type    50:22.413   17       1 LAP  73.59 2:47.204
79 Woodgate/Gross31 C Aston Martin DB Mk III    47:31.499   16      2 LAPS  73.40 2:51.706
97 Atkins/Barclay32 A Lotus Elite    47:34.584   16      2 LAPS  73.32 2:46.164
69 Verey/Welch33 D Jensen 541 R    47:36.853   16      2 LAPS  73.27 2:49.102
77 Davison/Davison34 A Lotus Elite    47:37.549   16      2 LAPS  73.25 2:48.818
78 Wilson/Rawe35 INV Aston Martin DB4    48:07.637   16      2 LAPS  72.48 2:45.965
42 Birch36 A Lotus Elite    48:10.106   16      2 LAPS  72.42 2:45.564
6 Wright37 A Alfa Romeo Giulietta Zagato    48:41.897   16      2 LAPS  71.63 2:54.100
49 Burtt/Howells38 B Porsche 356    48:51.725   16      2 LAPS  71.39 2:51.584
33 Clegg/Clegg39 A Austin Healey Sebring Sprite    48:21.485   15      3 LAPS  67.62 2:47.511
18 Tyzack/Jefferies40 C Aston Martin DB Mk 3    48:29.038   15      3 LAPS  67.45 2:59.231
46 McGlone/Clegg41 A Austin Healey Sebring Sprite    48:53.528   15      3 LAPS  66.88 3:02.914

NOT CLASSIFIED
53 Bason/BasonA Lotus Elite S2    32:16.993   11      D.N.F.  74.24 2:46.442
65 Hunt/Blakeney-EdwardsD AC Cobra    18:45.113    7      D.N.F.  81.24 2:37.766
50 O'Shea/HallD Jaguar E type SI    14:25.973    5      D.N.F.  75.29 2:49.335
13 Wolfe/WilsonA Lotus Elite     2:52.523    1      D.N.F.  74.19 2:52.523
89 Hodal/HolsteinA Ginetta G4     2:59.566    1      D.N.F.  71.28 2:59.566
61 AlexanderD Aston Martin DB4GT     4:56.551    1      D.N.F.  43.16 4:56.551

FASTEST LAP
1 Friedrichs/HadfieldD Aston Martin DP212     2:30.326   16   140.26kph 87.15mph
60 Pearson/OliverC Ferrari 250 SWB     2:33.102    8   137.71kph 85.57mph
75 Monteverde/PearsonINV Aston Martin DB4     2:37.135   16   134.18kph 83.37mph
23 Stohrmann/MolitorA Lotus Elite     2:39.038   10   132.57kph 82.38mph
39 Wykeham/EmbersonB Morgan +4 Supersports     2:41.793    7   130.31kph 80.97mph


